
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BASILI IVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  15 1° LORDO 11

MALTESE BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 15 10

3° PACINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  14

4° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

5° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  12

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  12

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12

FIASCHI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

9° ROSIELLO (*) MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 J 11

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

MASSITTI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 11

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

13° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  10

ASSETTA ANDREA AMOROMA 8  10

MENICHETTI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 J 10

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

17° ODERO ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  9

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

ANGELI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  9

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 9

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9

23° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  8

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  8

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 J 8

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 8

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

ROSSI FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  8

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

FRANCIULLI ADELINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 8

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 8

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  8

34° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  7

TULLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  7

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  7

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

MACCHI VALTER TERRE CONSOLI 15 S 7

CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

COLLARI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

ECLETTICA D'AUTUNNO - 1^TAPPA 
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

48° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  6

DI LUCA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  6

QUINI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

PARENTI ALFREDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

ESU (*) VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 6

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  6

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

ESU (*) LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J 6

GUERRA  WILLINGTON ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 J 6

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S L 6

63° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 5

MORRONE CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  5

BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  5

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  5

ALBERINI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  5

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 5

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

PERNA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

MAGINI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

SCALMANI (*) ELIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 J L 5

IPPOLITI EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 5

CALORE MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

DE MEDICI DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 5

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  5

81° ROSSI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

LA MOTTA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  4

GAMBERALE MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  4

CASTRICHELLA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  4

ROSIELLO (*) MARTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J L 4

MALTESE (*) DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 J 4

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

91° TOMASONI GOFFREDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  3

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 3

COCCIOLO (*) DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J 3

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 3

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

RIOLINO GINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

PARAFIORITI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

D'ONOFRIO RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S L 3

BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  3

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



RANALLI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J 3

MERESSA RAHEWA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 3

AMERICO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  3

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

RUSSO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  3

DI VIRGILIO MARTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 3

CIUCCI RAFFAELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  L 3

MANZO NICOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3

BENAZZO (*) MARTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J L 3

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 3

MARRAS GIAN MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  3

113° DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

D'ERMO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 2

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 2

PALOMBINI SANDRO AMOROMA 27  2

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 2

ESU FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

TADDEI LORELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 2

123° FUNARO MARIA GRAZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 1

BERNARDINI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 1

BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 1

TASSONI CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1

BARBARO ROCCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 1

de FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 1

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 1

COZZOLINO ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 1

ZACCAGNINI (*) GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 J 1

CAVALLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

134° STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 0

TAMARRI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 0

PANCIA DANILO AMOROMA 27  0

AJELLO MARIA COSTANZA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L N.R.

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.

FAUSTINI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S N.R.

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  N.R.

GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L N.R.

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.R.

SPERANZA  LUCREZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J L N.R.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MALTESE BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 19 1° NETTO 13, 8

PACINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  19 2° NETTO 13, 7

3° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 18

4° BASILI IVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  17

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 17

6° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  16

MASSITTI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16

MENICHETTI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 J 16

FIASCHI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16

10° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  15

11° SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

13° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  11

14° GUERRA  WILLINGTON ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 J 9

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 20 1° NETTO 14

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20 2° NETTO 13

3° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

5° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  18

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 18

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  18

8° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  17

ANGELI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  17

10° ROSIELLO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 J 16

ASSETTA ANDREA AMOROMA 8  16

PARENTI ALFREDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16

ROSSI FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  16

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 16

CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

17° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  15

ODERO ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  15

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

23° CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  14

ECLETTICA D'AUTUNNO - 1^TAPPA 
CLASSIFICA 1^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ECLETTICA D'AUTUNNO - 1^TAPPA 
CLASSIFICA 2^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



TULLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  14

GUERRA JOSE MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 J 14

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  14

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  14

30° QUINI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

PERNA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

MANZO NICOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S L 13

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

COLLARI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

43° ROSSI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S L 12

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

47° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

TOMASONI GOFFREDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  11

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  11

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  11

MALTESE DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 J 11

52° GAMBERALE MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  10

CALORE MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

54° TADDEI LORELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 9

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

56° de FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  N.R.

SPERANZA  LUCREZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J L N.R.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DI LUCA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22 1° NETTO

2° FRANCIULLI ADELINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 21 2° NETTO

3° MACCHI VALTER TERRE CONSOLI 15 S 20 1° SENIOR

4° ALBERINI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

ESU LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J 19 1° JUNIOR

6° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  17

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

ECLETTICA D'AUTUNNO - 1^TAPPA 
CLASSIFICA 3^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



8° FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16

MAGINI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

11° ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  15

COCCIOLO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J 15

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  15

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

15° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

CASTRICHELLA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

COZZOLINO ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 14 1^ LADY 9

DI VIRGILIO MARTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 14 8

20° MORRONE CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  13

COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

AMERICO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  13

ESU FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 13

BENAZZO MARTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J L 13

28° PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 12

PARAFIORITI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 12

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 12

D'ONOFRIO RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 12

IPPOLITI EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 12

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 12

DE MEDICI DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 12

36° FUNARO MARIA GRAZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 11

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 11

CIUCCI RAFFAELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  L 11

42° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 10

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 10

44° D'ERMO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 9

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 9

46° BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

RIOLINO GINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 8

48° CAVALLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 7

49° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 6

50° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 J 5

AJELLO MARIA COSTANZA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L N.R.

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.R.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SCALMANI ELIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 J L 24 1° NETTO

2° ESU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 J L 22

MERESSA RAHEWA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 22

4° LA MOTTA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  20

ROSIELLO MARTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J L 20

6° PALOMBINI SANDRO AMOROMA 27  19

7° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  16

8° BARBARO ROCCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 15

RANALLI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J 15

BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  15

RUSSO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  15

12° MARRAS GIAN MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  13

13° BERNARDINI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 8

14° TASSONI CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 7

15° TAMARRI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 6

16° PANCIA DANILO AMOROMA 27  4

FAUSTINI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S N.R.

GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L N.R.

ECLETTICA D'AUTUNNO - 1^TAPPA 
CLASSIFICA 4^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


